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Summary for: All Contests, MARTHASVILLE EAST/SOUTHWEST, All Tabulators, All

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 63 of 794 (7.93%)
Ballots Cast: 63

Counting Groups

General Municipal Election
June 2, 2020
Marthasville East/Southwest

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for WASHINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT,
WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

SCOTT A. BYRNE

ROBERT (BOB) ORESKOVIC
SUSAN THATCHER
DANIEL (DAN) LESLIE
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
63 /794

Total
43
32
43
44

162

Total

7.93%

26.54%
19.75%
26.54%
27.16%
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ALDERMAN for CITY OF MARTHASVILLE EAST WARD, WARREN COUNTY
(Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 24 /350 6.86%
Candidate Party Total
NICHOLAS LANGE 17 100.00%
Total Votes 17

Total

Unresolved Write-In 4
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ALDERMAN for CITY OF MARTHASVILLE SOUTHWEST WARD, WARREN
COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 39 /444 8.78%
Candidate Party Total
CHRISTOPHER DeVORE 23 100.00%
Total Votes 23

Total

Unresolved Write-In 8



