Page: 1 of 3 6/2/2020 7:53:30 PM

Summary for: All Contests, MARTHASVILLE EAST/SOUTHWEST, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

General Municipal Election June 2, 2020 Marthasville East/Southwest

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 63 of 794 (7.93%)

Ballots Cast: 63

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for WASHINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT, WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		63 / 794	7.93%
Candidate	Party	Total	
SCOTT A. BYRNE		43	26.54%
ROBERT (BOB) ORESKOVIC		32	19.75%
SUSAN THATCHER		43	26.54%
DANIEL (DAN) LESLIE		44	27.16%
Total Votes		162	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 2 of 3 6/2/2020 7:53:30 PM

ALDERMAN for CITY OF MARTHASVILLE EAST WARD, WARREN COUNTY (Vote for $\, \mathbf{1})$

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		24 / 350	6.86%
Candidate	Party	Total	
NICHOLAS LANGE		17	100.00%
Total Votes		17	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		4	

Page: 3 of 3 6/2/2020 7:53:30 PM

ALDERMAN for CITY OF MARTHASVILLE SOUTHWEST WARD, WARREN COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		39 / 444	8.78%
Candidate	Party	Total	
CHRISTOPHER DeVORE		23	100.00%
Total Votes		23	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		8	